
National Ranking Tournament #1 March 2026
Trinidad and Tobago Archery Federation (NRT0126)
Central Precision Archery Club Grounds, 28-03-2026

A
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

132 ALEXANDER Aaron TPAC TOBAGO PRECISION ARCHERY CLUB 3 4A D50M R D50M

057 ALI Ameeda CPAC CENTRAL PRECISION ARCHERY CLUB 1 18A U15DW R U15DW

098 ALI Ariel SAAC SOUTH ARROWS ARCHERY CLUB 2 13C U18W B U18W

020 ALI Hafsa CPAC CENTRAL PRECISION ARCHERY CLUB 2 20A U18W C U18W

018 ALI Hasmath CPAC CENTRAL PRECISION ARCHERY CLUB 2 15B M C M

054 ALI Hassanah CPAC CENTRAL PRECISION ARCHERY CLUB 1 19A D30W R D30W

056 ALI Khalilah CPAC CENTRAL PRECISION ARCHERY CLUB 1 17B D30W R D30W

019 ALI Sayyad CPAC CENTRAL PRECISION ARCHERY CLUB 2 22B U21M C U21M

055 ALI Sumayyah CPAC CENTRAL PRECISION ARCHERY CLUB 1 15B U15DW R U15DW

022 AMBROSE Zane CPAC CENTRAL PRECISION ARCHERY CLUB 2 16C M C M

135 AMOROSO Joanna TPAC TOBAGO PRECISION ARCHERY CLUB 3 6A D30W B D30W

038 ANTOINETTE Ciel CPAC CENTRAL PRECISION ARCHERY CLUB 2 10A U18W R U18W

048 ARJOON Hanna CPAC CENTRAL PRECISION ARCHERY CLUB 2 9C U18W R U18W

017 ARMSTRONG Courtenay AAC ACADEMY ARCHERY CLUB 2 23A W C W

029 AUSTIN Donny CPAC CENTRAL PRECISION ARCHERY CLUB 2 17C M C M

081 AYERS Arion SAAC SOUTH ARROWS ARCHERY CLUB 1 8C U15M R U15M

B
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

094 BACHAN Reisha SAAC SOUTH ARROWS ARCHERY CLUB 1 2C BW R BW

105 BALLIRAM Isabella SAAC SOUTH ARROWS ARCHERY CLUB 1 2B BW B BW

127 BANDOO Krishandath STRA STRA SHOOTING SPORTS 1 15C D30M R D30M

077 BAPTISTE Dexter PAC POINTS ARCHERY CLUB 1 6C D50M R D50M

053 BASDEO Aliyah CPAC CENTRAL PRECISION ARCHERY CLUB 1 4C D50W R D50W

084 BERTRAND Rollin SAAC SOUTH ARROWS ARCHERY CLUB 2 12B 50M R 50M

071 BHAWANIE Walt NTAC NORTHEASTERN TARGET ARCHERY CL 2 17B M C M

110 BIDAH Madhavi SAAC SOUTH ARROWS ARCHERY CLUB 1 13B U15W B U15W

078 BIRJU Alejandro SAAC SOUTH ARROWS ARCHERY CLUB 1 1A BM R BM

065 BISAMAR Nikolai MRAC MUNROE ROAD ARCHERY CLUB 1 3C D50M R D50M

075 BOCA Joseph PAC POINTS ARCHERY CLUB 1 13C D30M C D30M

008 BREBNOR Terresa AAC ACADEMY ARCHERY CLUB 2 14C W B W

119 BRIDGE Kyle SBAC SOUTHERN BOWTECH ARCHERY CLUB 2 3A M R M

126 BRIDGEMOHAN Deochand STRA STRA SHOOTING SPORTS 1 14A D30M C D30M

076 BULLEN Peter PAC POINTS ARCHERY CLUB 1 16B D30M R D30M

015 BUURON Tristan AAC ACADEMY ARCHERY CLUB 2 18A M C M

C
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

073 CARMINO Dillon PAC POINTS ARCHERY CLUB 1 5A D50M R D50M

072 CATARIZ-RAGBIR Daniel PAC POINTS ARCHERY CLUB 2 1A M R M

074 CHARLES Barry PAC POINTS ARCHERY CLUB 1 5C D50M R D50M

045 CHARLES Kristian CPAC CENTRAL PRECISION ARCHERY CLUB 1 8B U15M R U15M

129 CHIN ALBERT Aaron STRA STRA SHOOTING SPORTS 1 16C D30M R D30M

140 CHOY SINGH Clarissa CPAC CENTRAL PRECISION ARCHERY CLUB 1 11C D30W R D30W

D
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

102 DANIEL Anneliese SAAC SOUTH ARROWS ARCHERY CLUB 1 15A D30W C D30W

103 DANIEL Jonathan SAAC SOUTH ARROWS ARCHERY CLUB 1 13A U15M B U15M

037 DE VLUGT Delysia CPAC CENTRAL PRECISION ARCHERY CLUB 1 2A BW R BW

086 DEONARINE Jeetendra SAAC SOUTH ARROWS ARCHERY CLUB 1 1B 50M B 50M

109 DINNOO Cam'ron SAAC SOUTH ARROWS ARCHERY CLUB 2 4B U21M R U21M
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F
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113 FRANCIS Sherwin SAAC SOUTH ARROWS ARCHERY CLUB 2 18B M C M

G
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

111 GANGOO Sharad SAAC SOUTH ARROWS ARCHERY CLUB 1 12B U15M B U15M

089 GARCIA Darnell SAAC SOUTH ARROWS ARCHERY CLUB 2 1C M R M

082 GARCIA Nigel SAAC SOUTH ARROWS ARCHERY CLUB 2 11B 50M R 50M

118 GAYAHPERSAD Nicholas SBAC SOUTHERN BOWTECH ARCHERY CLUB 1 3A D50M R D50M

039 GHANY Afeefah CPAC CENTRAL PRECISION ARCHERY CLUB 1 9A U15W R U15W

H
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

088 HARPER Jordi SAAC SOUTH ARROWS ARCHERY CLUB 2 13A M B M

016 HENRY Juilan AAC ACADEMY ARCHERY CLUB 2 25A 50M C 50M

026 HOOSANEY Halimah CPAC CENTRAL PRECISION ARCHERY CLUB 2 19C U18W C U18W

027 HOOSANEY Saarah CPAC CENTRAL PRECISION ARCHERY CLUB 1 20B U12W C U12W

123 HOSEIN Ridwan SBAC SOUTHERN BOWTECH ARCHERY CLUB 2 18C U18M C U18M

001 HUGGINS Anthony AAC ACADEMY ARCHERY CLUB 2 11C 50M R 50M

J
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

120 JAGESAR Selwyn SBAC SOUTHERN BOWTECH ARCHERY CLUB 2 25C 50M C 50M

021 JAGGERNAUTH Alexi CPAC CENTRAL PRECISION ARCHERY CLUB 2 24A W C W

099 JAMES Kymani SAAC SOUTH ARROWS ARCHERY CLUB 1 20A U12M B U12M

114 JOHN Michelle SBAC SOUTHERN BOWTECH ARCHERY CLUB 1 7B D50W R D50W

100 JUGMOHAN Vishana SAAC SOUTH ARROWS ARCHERY CLUB 1 19C D30W R D30W

K
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

047 KARIM Saiyd CPAC CENTRAL PRECISION ARCHERY CLUB 2 7C U18M R U18M

067 KHAN Annissa MRAC MUNROE ROAD ARCHERY CLUB 2 6B W R W

L
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

011 LE GALL Chantelle AAC ACADEMY ARCHERY CLUB 2 24C W C W

003 LEE POY Christian AAC ACADEMY ARCHERY CLUB 1 6B D50M R D50M

130 LEWIS Anthurium TPAC TOBAGO PRECISION ARCHERY CLUB 3 1A U18W R U18W

M
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

069 MAHABIR Anil NTAC NORTHEASTERN TARGET ARCHERY CL 2 15A M C M

106 MAHABIR Faria SAAC SOUTH ARROWS ARCHERY CLUB 2 20B U18W C U18W

083 MAHABIR Vishala SAAC SOUTH ARROWS ARCHERY CLUB 2 19B U18W C U18W

101 MAHASE Anantaa SAAC SOUTH ARROWS ARCHERY CLUB 1 18C D30W R D30W

033 MALLON Adam CPAC CENTRAL PRECISION ARCHERY CLUB 2 3C M R M

061 MARAJ Satya MRAC MUNROE ROAD ARCHERY CLUB 1 11B D30W C D30W

093 MC KELLAR Ry-Shorn SAAC SOUTH ARROWS ARCHERY CLUB 2 13B U18M B U18M

121 MEDFORD-ALI Imery SBAC SOUTHERN BOWTECH ARCHERY CLUB 1 14C D30M C D30M

087 MEYER Kurt SAAC SOUTH ARROWS ARCHERY CLUB 2 11A 50M R 50M

125 MOHAMED Nabihah SBAC SOUTHERN BOWTECH ARCHERY CLUB 2 5A U21W R U21W

052 MOHAMMED Aleema CPAC CENTRAL PRECISION ARCHERY CLUB 1 18B D30W R D30W

025 MOHAMMED Fareed CPAC CENTRAL PRECISION ARCHERY CLUB 1 4A D50M C D50M

007 MOHAMMED Hajar AAC ACADEMY ARCHERY CLUB 2 9A U18W R U18W
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002 MOHAMMED Imraan AAC ACADEMY ARCHERY CLUB 2 12C 50M R 50M

080 MOHAMMED Kai SAAC SOUTH ARROWS ARCHERY CLUB 2 7A U18M R U18M

042 MOHAMMED Zane CPAC CENTRAL PRECISION ARCHERY CLUB 1 20C U12M R U12M

049 MONDOL Riaz CPAC CENTRAL PRECISION ARCHERY CLUB 2 2A M R M

136 MORTON Kelan TPAC TOBAGO PRECISION ARCHERY CLUB 3 3A U21M C U21M

O
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

137 OLLIVIIERRE Angelo TPAC TOBAGO PRECISION ARCHERY CLUB 3 5A U15M C U15M

P
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

062 PERSAD Arya MRAC MUNROE ROAD ARCHERY CLUB 1 10A U15W R U15W

063 PERSAD Avin MRAC MUNROE ROAD ARCHERY CLUB 1 21C U12M C U12M

122 PITAMBER Caryn SBAC SOUTHERN BOWTECH ARCHERY CLUB 1 17A D30W R D30W

010 PLATA-GEORGE Tennille AAC ACADEMY ARCHERY CLUB 2 24B W C W

131 POWDER Anthony TPAC TOBAGO PRECISION ARCHERY CLUB 3 4B D50M R D50M

R
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

028 RAGBIR Daryl CPAC CENTRAL PRECISION ARCHERY CLUB 2 25B 50M C 50M

035 RAGBIR Joshua CPAC CENTRAL PRECISION ARCHERY CLUB 2 4A U21M R U21M

060 RAGBIR Nirvan MRAC MUNROE ROAD ARCHERY CLUB 2 8A U18M R U18M

085 RAGOO Rishana SAAC SOUTH ARROWS ARCHERY CLUB 2 14A U18W B U18W

036 RAHAMAT Kadijah CPAC CENTRAL PRECISION ARCHERY CLUB 1 10B U15W R U15W

043 RAHIM Diana CPAC CENTRAL PRECISION ARCHERY CLUB 1 7A D50W R D50W

116 RAJ Kaiden SBAC SOUTHERN BOWTECH ARCHERY CLUB 2 2C U21M R U21M

115 RAMDASS Samara SBAC SOUTHERN BOWTECH ARCHERY CLUB 2 20C U18W C U18W

107 RAMDATH Luke-Jireh SAAC SOUTH ARROWS ARCHERY CLUB 1 12A U15M B U15M

090 RAMJATTAN Samir SAAC SOUTH ARROWS ARCHERY CLUB 2 22A U21M C U21M

092 RAMJATTAN Zaria SAAC SOUTH ARROWS ARCHERY CLUB 2 9B U18W R U18W

034 RAMLACKHAN Rudra CPAC CENTRAL PRECISION ARCHERY CLUB 2 4C M R M

070 RAMNATH Rudra NTAC NORTHEASTERN TARGET ARCHERY CL 2 16B M C M

139 RAMOUTAR Mayah SAAC SOUTH ARROWS ARCHERY CLUB 2 10B U18W R U18W

112 RAMPERSAD Caelan SAAC SOUTH ARROWS ARCHERY CLUB 2 21A U18M C U18M

124 RAMSUMAIR Parasan SBAC SOUTHERN BOWTECH ARCHERY CLUB 2 8B 50M R 50M

133 RATTAN Charles TPAC TOBAGO PRECISION ARCHERY CLUB 3 6B D30M R D30M

134 ROMEO Alexa TPAC TOBAGO PRECISION ARCHERY CLUB 3 2A W B W

059 ROOPNARINE Dunbar MRAC MUNROE ROAD ARCHERY CLUB 2 12A 50M R 50M

058 ROOPNARINE Kian MRAC MUNROE ROAD ARCHERY CLUB 2 3B M R M

S
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

068 SAGAM Anaya NTAC NORTHEASTERN TARGET ARCHERY CL 2 19A U18W C U18W

079 SAIPHOO Zaynah SAAC SOUTH ARROWS ARCHERY CLUB 2 10C U18W R U18W

051 SALIWADO Ameerah CPAC CENTRAL PRECISION ARCHERY CLUB 1 17C D30W R D30W

041 SAMAROO Zayne CPAC CENTRAL PRECISION ARCHERY CLUB 1 21A U12M R U12M

128 SAMLAL Devesh STRA STRA SHOOTING SPORTS 1 16A D30M R D30M

004 SANDY Brandon AAC ACADEMY ARCHERY CLUB 1 3B D50M R D50M

005 SEEBRETH Tai Shan AAC ACADEMY ARCHERY CLUB 1 5B D50M R D50M

064 SHARMA Purshotam Rudra MRAC MUNROE ROAD ARCHERY CLUB 1 6A D50M R D50M

097 SINGH Anil SAAC SOUTH ARROWS ARCHERY CLUB 1 1C 50M B 50M

030 SINGH Atmaram CPAC CENTRAL PRECISION ARCHERY CLUB 2 2B M R M

031 SINGH Aurav CPAC CENTRAL PRECISION ARCHERY CLUB 2 7B U18M R U18M

023 SINGH Ava Marie CPAC CENTRAL PRECISION ARCHERY CLUB 2 23C W C W
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095 SINGH Jayani SAAC SOUTH ARROWS ARCHERY CLUB 1 11A D30W C D30W

014 SINGH Kayden AAC ACADEMY ARCHERY CLUB 2 17A M C M

096 SINGH Maya SAAC SOUTH ARROWS ARCHERY CLUB 2 14B U18W B U18W

013 SINGH Randy AAC ACADEMY ARCHERY CLUB 2 15C M C M

032 SINGH Sameerah CPAC CENTRAL PRECISION ARCHERY CLUB 1 21B U12W R U12W

024 SINGH Sarmad CPAC CENTRAL PRECISION ARCHERY CLUB 1 14B D30M C D30M

117 SINGH Veshash SBAC SOUTHERN BOWTECH ARCHERY CLUB 2 16A M C M

012 SINGH Vivekanand AAC ACADEMY ARCHERY CLUB 2 21B U18M C U18M

006 SOOKRAM Suzanne AAC ACADEMY ARCHERY CLUB 2 6A W R W

046 SUE CHEE MING Amy CPAC CENTRAL PRECISION ARCHERY CLUB 1 19B D30W R D30W

050 SUEPAUL Ruby CPAC CENTRAL PRECISION ARCHERY CLUB 1 7C D50W R D50W

066 SUPERSAD Sapna MRAC MUNROE ROAD ARCHERY CLUB 1 4B D50W R D50W

T
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

104 TAYLOR Roddie SAAC SOUTH ARROWS ARCHERY CLUB 2 8C 50M R 50M

108 TEELUCKCHAN Shiromani SAAC SOUTH ARROWS ARCHERY CLUB 2 5B U21W R U21W

V
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

040 VIALVA Makena CPAC CENTRAL PRECISION ARCHERY CLUB 1 9B U15W R U15W

W
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

138 WILKINS Dean CPAC CENTRAL PRECISION ARCHERY CLUB 2 1B M R M

091 WILKINSON Rondon SAAC SOUTH ARROWS ARCHERY CLUB 1 12C U15M B U15M

Y
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

009 YATES-BOOPSINGH Joanne AAC ACADEMY ARCHERY CLUB 2 23B W C W

044 YOUNG Raphael CPAC CENTRAL PRECISION ARCHERY CLUB 1 8A U15M R U15M

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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